
17 judokas. Tirage : 09-02-2025 13:14:28

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BARTRINA Clement SALANQUE M J - 66 (CB) 1
02 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (1)

00 -0 (1)
2 20 1

GUITARD Louka JC VERDUNOIS - 82 (CB) 2 X X 0 0 3

CHALMANDRIER Aissa JC DE LAUNAGUET - 31 (CB) 3 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

CALVIER GONNET Collin BOUJAN JUDO - 34 (CV) 1
10 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)

11 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

DELMAS Iker JC VAUVERT - 30 (CV) 2 X X 0 0 3

YEKHLEF Cherif JC DE LAUNAGUET - 31 (CB) 3 X
10 -1 (0)

00 -0 (1)
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DUFOUR Clement FRONTON - 31 (OV) 1 X X 0 0 3

DA SILVA ANTUNES Raphael JUDO CLUB LEZAT - 09 (OV) 2
01 -1 (0)

00 -2 (0)

11 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 11 1

CABANES Marcel JC ST GELY - 34 (CO) 3
11 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 1Poule 1  (34 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 2 (34 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 3 (34 kg)

(OCC) COUPE OCCITANIE MINIMES MEZE - MEZE
POULES (Le09-02-2025)

 1/34 



17 judokas. Tirage : 09-02-2025 13:14:28

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MACONNEAU Nhoe J RODEZ AVEYRON - 12 (CB) 1
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 10 2

CASTILLO FRANS Eliot TOULOUSE JUDO - 31 (CV) 2 X X 0 0 3

BALLESTE Quim DOJO DE FOIX - 09 (CB) 3
02 -2 (0)

00 -1 (2)

01 -0 (0)

00 -1 (0)
2 11 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

AUCANTE MARIE Adrien JC POLLESTRES - 66 (CB) 1
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

LE PORHIEL Matheo JUDO CLUB TRIAI - 65 (CV) 2 X
11 -0 (0)

00 -0 (1)
1 10 2

RIGAL Louis JUDOCLUBOCCITAN - 82 (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 V P C

SUC Clement J C.FONTENILLES - 31 (OV) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -1 (0)
1 10 1

DANG FAUSEK Alexandre ASPTT MTP - 34 (CB) 2 X 0 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   

Tapis 1Poule 4 (34 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 5 (34 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 6 (34 kg)

(OCC) COUPE OCCITANIE MINIMES MEZE - MEZE
POULES (Le09-02-2025)

 2/34 



Minime

34 kg
12 Judokas

1. SUC Clement J C.FONTENILLES - 31

2. AUCANTE MARIE Adrien JC POLLESTRES - 66

3. CALVIER GONNET Collin BOUJAN JUDO - 34

3. MACONNEAU Nhoe J RODEZ AVEYRON - 12

5. BARTRINA Clement SALANQUE M J - 66

6. BALLESTE Quim DOJO DE FOIX - 09

7. CABANES Marcel JC ST GELY - 34

7. YEKHLEF Cherif JC DE LAUNAGUET - 31

SUC C.
 10 -0 (0) / 01-0 (0)

 

   ---------------------- 
SUC C.

 

SUC C.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (2)

SUC C.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

OV J C.FONTENILLES - 31SUC Clement

CV JUDO CLUB TRIAI - 65LE PORHIEL Matheo CABANES M.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)CO JC ST GELY - 34CABANES Marcel

   ---------------------- 
BALLESTE Q.

 

BALLESTE Q.
 02 -1 (0) / 00-0 (1)

CB DOJO DE FOIX - 09BALLESTE Quim

CB JC DE LAUNAGUET - 31CHALMANDRIER Aissa CALVIER GONNET C.
 02 -0 (0) / 01-0 (0)CV BOUJAN JUDO - 34CALVIER GONNET Collin

   ---------------------- 
AUCANTE MARIE A.

 

AUCANTE MARIE A.
 11 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

AUCANTE MARIE A.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (1)

CB JC POLLESTRES - 66AUCANTE MARIE Adrien

CB ASPTT MTP - 34DANG FAUSEK Alexandre YEKHLEF C.
 02 -0 (1) / 00-1 (0)CB JC DE LAUNAGUET - 31YEKHLEF Cherif

CB J RODEZ AVEYRON - 12MACONNEAU Nhoe BARTRINA C.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

BARTRINA C.
 11 -1 (0) / 00-0 (0)

CB SALANQUE M J - 66BARTRINA Clement

OV JUDO CLUB LEZAT - 09DA SILVA ANTUNES Raphael
DA SILVA ANTUNES R.

 
   ---------------------- 

 
 CABANES M.

 CALVIER GONNET C.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (1) CALVIER GONNET C.

 10 -1 (0) / 00-1 (1)

CABANES M.
  
 CALVIER GONNET C.

 CALVIER GONNET C.
 BARTRINA C.

 
 
 YEKHLEF C.

 MACONNEAU N.
 11 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0) MACONNEAU N.

 02 -0 (0) / 00-1 (1)

YEKHLEF C.
 MACONNEAU N.
 

MACONNEAU N.
 02 -1 (0) / 00-1 (0)DA SILVA ANTUNES R.

 BALLESTE Q.
 

CLASSEMENT

(OCC) COUPE OCCITANIE MINIMES MEZE - MEZE
TABLEAU (Le09-02-2025)

Tirage : 09-02-2025 14:49:03
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22 judokas. Tirage : 09-02-2025 13:18:30

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DANFLOUS Alexis COLOMIERS JUDO - 31 (CB) 1
02 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

PASCAL Maxence JC GARD - 30 (VB) 2 X
10 -0 (1)

01 -H
(0)

1 10 2

BERTRANDON BOUSQUET Liam DOJODUCOUSERANS - 09 (CB) 3 X X 0 1 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

PROD HOMME Robin BUDO CLUB 11 - 11 (CM) 1
00 -0 (1)

00 -1 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -F (0)
2 10 1

KLINTZIG Sigfried BUDOKAN JUDO SO - 31 (CB) 2 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -3 (0)
1 10 2

ABELLA Paul BOUJAN JUDO - 34 (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ROZIES Lilian JC CASTELSARRAS - 82 (CM) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

RUIZ Tristan JC CATALAN - 66 (CV) 2 X X 0 0 3

DUARTE Nino AJOA - 11 (CB) 3 X
00 -1 (1)

00 -1 (0)
1 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 2Poule 1  (38 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 2 (38 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 3 (38 kg)

(OCC) COUPE OCCITANIE MINIMES MEZE - MEZE
POULES (Le09-02-2025)
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22 judokas. Tirage : 09-02-2025 13:18:30

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DARE Yemi SAINT MATHIEU - 34 (OV) 1 X X 0 1 3

BAIKHADJIEV Abdoullah SO MILLAU JUDO - 12 (CB) 2
02 -1 (0)

01 -0 (0)

00 -0 (3)

00 -1 (2)
2 10 1

LACAM Clement ATMOSPHERE JUDO - 31 (CB) 3
00 -1 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BEARN Baptiste DOJO UNIONAIS - 31 (CV) 1 X
10 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

RAMDHANI Mohamed Amin JUDO PONTDELARN - 81 (CV) 2
10 -0 (1)

00 -1 (1)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

AWOMO Ilan CAHORS JUDO - 46 (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BILLARD Quentin LAVAUR JUDO - 81 (OV) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 11 2

BONNET Paul ENTENTE JUDO 34 - 34 (CV) 2 X X 0 0 3

BAMBOU Mathis BUDOKAN JUDO SO - 31 (CB) 3
10 -0 (0)

01 -0 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 2Poule 4 (38 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 5 (38 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 6 (38 kg)

(OCC) COUPE OCCITANIE MINIMES MEZE - MEZE
POULES (Le09-02-2025)
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22 judokas. Tirage : 09-02-2025 13:18:30

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 V P C

MOHEDANO Nils JUDO CLUB BANYU - 66 (OV) 1 X 0 0 2

GAILLARD Manu JC CIERP GAUD - 31 (CB) 2
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 V P C

JUVANCIC Daniel JC QUISSACOIS - 30 (CB) 1 X 0 0 2

VILLACAMPA Maxime STADO JUDO P AM - 65 (CV) 2
01 -0 (0)

00 -0 (1)
1 1 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   

Tapis 3Poule 7 (38 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 8 (38 kg)

(OCC) COUPE OCCITANIE MINIMES MEZE - MEZE
POULES (Le09-02-2025)

 6/34 



Minime

38 kg
16 Judokas

1. DANFLOUS Alexis COLOMIERS JUDO - 31

2. PROD HOMME Robin BUDO CLUB 11 - 11

3. ROZIES Lilian JC CASTELSARRAS - 82

3. BEARN Baptiste DOJO UNIONAIS - 31

5. BILLARD Quentin LAVAUR JUDO - 81

6. VILLACAMPA Maxime STADO JUDO P AM - 65

7. JUVANCIC Daniel JC QUISSACOIS - 30

7. BAIKHADJIEV Abdoullah SO MILLAU JUDO - 12

DANFLOUS A.
 01 -1 (0) / 00-0 (0)

 

CV DOJO UNIONAIS - 31BEARN Baptiste BEARN B.
 00 -1 (1) / 00-0 (0)

DANFLOUS A.
 11 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

DANFLOUS A.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

CB BUDOKAN JUDO SO - 31BAMBOU Mathis

OV JUDO CLUB BANYU - 66MOHEDANO Nils DANFLOUS A.
 11 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)CB COLOMIERS JUDO - 31DANFLOUS Alexis

CV STADO JUDO P AM - 65VILLACAMPA Maxime VILLACAMPA M.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-1 (0)

VILLACAMPA M.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-H (2)

CB BUDOKAN JUDO SO - 31KLINTZIG Sigfried

CB SO MILLAU JUDO - 12BAIKHADJIEV Abdoullah BAIKHADJIEV A.
 00 -1 (1) / 00-1 (1)CB AJOA - 11DUARTE Nino

CM JC CASTELSARRAS - 82ROZIES Lilian ROZIES L.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

PROD HOMME R.
 00 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

PROD HOMME R.
 10 -0 (1) / 00-1 (0)

CB ATMOSPHERE JUDO - 31LACAM Clement

VB JC GARD - 30PASCAL Maxence PROD HOMME R.
 01 -1 (0) / 00-1 (0)CM BUDO CLUB 11 - 11PROD HOMME Robin

CB JC CIERP GAUD - 31GAILLARD Manu BILLARD Q.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (1)

BILLARD Q.
 10 -0 (0) / 01-0 (1)

OV LAVAUR JUDO - 81BILLARD Quentin

CV JUDO PONTDELARN - 81RAMDHANI Mohamed Amin JUVANCIC D.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)CB JC QUISSACOIS - 30JUVANCIC Daniel

MOHEDANO N.
 

BEARN B.
 00 -0 (5) / 00-0 (0) BEARN B.

 01 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0) BEARN B.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

BEARN B.
 KLINTZIG S.
 

BAIKHADJIEV A.
 10 -1 (0) / 00-2 (0)BAIKHADJIEV A.

 BILLARD Q.
 

PASCAL M.
 

ROZIES L.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0) ROZIES L.

 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0) ROZIES L.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

ROZIES L.
 GAILLARD M.
 

JUVANCIC D.
 11 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)JUVANCIC D.

 VILLACAMPA M.
 

CLASSEMENT

(OCC) COUPE OCCITANIE MINIMES MEZE - MEZE
TABLEAU (Le09-02-2025)

Tirage : 09-02-2025 14:41:26
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18 judokas. Tirage : 09-02-2025 13:20:24

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DURA Raphael (TS1) J RODEZ AVEYRON - 12 (VB) 1
10 -1 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

DIAS Toni CARMAUX FUJIKAI - 81 (CM) 2 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

STORAI Timeo DOJO LABARTHAIS - 31 (OV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

CAUSSANEL Leo (TS1) J RODEZ AVEYRON - 12 (CM) 1
01 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (3)

00 -3 (0)
2 11 1

PRADO Noe JC ST GELY - 34 (CM) 2 X
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

LACOMME Malone MURET JUDO CLUB - 31 (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

FORNER Elliot (TS1) COLOMIERS JUDO - 31 (CV) 1 X X 0 0 3

DURAND Niels JC ST GELY - 34 (CB) 2
10 -0 (0)

00 -M
(0)

X 1 10 2

BERTRAND QUESADA Matheo JC POLLESTRES - 66 (CM) 3
10 -0 (0)

00 -F (0)

01 -1 (1)

00 -2 (2)
2 11 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 4Poule 1  (42 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 2 (42 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 3 (42 kg)

(OCC) COUPE OCCITANIE MINIMES MEZE - MEZE
POULES (Le09-02-2025)
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18 judokas. Tirage : 09-02-2025 13:20:24

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MARCHANDISE SARDA Liam (TS1) BUDO CLUB 11 - 11 (CM) 1
00 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 10 1

CORNUAU Achille ATMOSPHERE JUDO - 31 (CB) 2 X X 0 0 3

LARA Gabriel BOUJAN JUDO - 34 (CV) 3 X
10 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

AMIOT Mael ATMOSPHERE JUDO - 31 (CB) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

01 -0 (2)

00 -0 (0)
2 11 1

ELINAS Yann BOUJAN JUDO - 34 (CV) 2 X
01 -0 (0)

01 -1 (0)
1 0 2

FALGUIERES Dorian MONTECH AM - 82 (CB) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

SOUNAD Hamza JC CATALAN - 66 (CB) 1 X X 0 1 3

BEN HASSEN PELARD Nassim COLOMIERS JUDO - 31 (CV) 2
02 -0 (0)

01 -0 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

IZARET CORDIER Llois MONTPELLIER JUD - 34 (CM) 3
00 -1 (1)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 5Poule 4 (42 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 5 (42 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 6 (42 kg)

(OCC) COUPE OCCITANIE MINIMES MEZE - MEZE
POULES (Le09-02-2025)

 9/34 



Minime

42 kg
12 Judokas

1. DURA Raphael J RODEZ AVEYRON - 12

2. AMIOT Mael
ATMOSPHERE JUDO -
31

3. DIAS Toni CARMAUX FUJIKAI - 81

3. CAUSSANEL Leo J RODEZ AVEYRON - 12

5. PRADO Noe JC ST GELY - 34

6.
MARCHANDISE SARDA
Liam

BUDO CLUB 11 - 11

7.
BERTRAND QUESADA
Matheo

JC POLLESTRES - 66

7.
BEN HASSEN PELARD
Nassim

COLOMIERS JUDO - 31

DURA R.
 01 -1 (1) / 00-1 (0)

 

CM J RODEZ AVEYRON - 12CAUSSANEL Leo (TS1)
CAUSSANEL L.

 

CAUSSANEL L.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (1)

AMIOT M.
 10 -1 (0) / 00-0 (0)

   ---------------------- 

CM CARMAUX FUJIKAI - 81DIAS Toni DIAS T.
 10 -0 (1) / 00-0 (0)CV BOUJAN JUDO - 34LARA Gabriel

   ---------------------- 
AMIOT M.

 

AMIOT M.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

CB ATMOSPHERE JUDO - 31AMIOT Mael

CV COLOMIERS JUDO - 31BEN HASSEN PELARD Nassim BEN HASSEN PELARD N.
 02 -0 (1) / 00-0 (0)CB JC ST GELY - 34DURAND Niels

VB J RODEZ AVEYRON - 12DURA Raphael (TS1)
DURA R.

 

DURA R.
 02 -0 (1) / 00-0 (0)

DURA R.
 01 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

   ---------------------- 

CV BOUJAN JUDO - 34ELINAS Yann BERTRAND QUESADA M.
 01 -0 (0) / 00-2 (0)CM JC POLLESTRES - 66BERTRAND QUESADA Matheo

CM BUDO CLUB 11 - 11MARCHANDISE SARDA Liam (TS1)
MARCHANDISE SARDA L.

 

MARCHANDISE SARDA L.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

   ---------------------- 

CM JC ST GELY - 34PRADO Noe PRADO N.
 02 -0 (1) / 00-0 (1)CM MONTPELLIER JUD - 34IZARET CORDIER Llois

 
 DIAS T.

 DIAS T.
 10 -0 (0) / 01-2 (0) DIAS T.

 10 -0 (2) / 00-0 (0)

DIAS T.
  
 BEN HASSEN PELARD N.

 BEN HASSEN PELARD N.
 MARCHANDISE SARDA L.

 
 
 BERTRAND QUESADA M.

 PRADO N.
 00 -0 (2) / 00-0 (0) CAUSSANEL L.

 00 -1 (0) / 00-2 (0)

BERTRAND QUESADA M.
  
 PRADO N.

 PRADO N.
 CAUSSANEL L.

 
CLASSEMENT

(OCC) COUPE OCCITANIE MINIMES MEZE - MEZE
TABLEAU (Le09-02-2025)

Tirage : 09-02-2025 14:35:39
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16 judokas. Tirage : 09-02-2025 13:23:17

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

VESHIEV Moukhamed (TS1) JC.PUYGOUZON - 81 (CM) 1
10 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

SILVESTRI Nathan SEYSSES ARTS MA - 31 (CB) 2 X
11 -0 (0)

00 -1 (0)
1 10 2

SERIN Mael ARENA JUDO CLUB - 34 (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

IGOUT Keziah (TS1) JC.PUYGOUZON - 81 (CM) 1
01 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 11 1

TSUTSKIRIDZE Luka JC GARD - 30 (CB) 2 X
01 -1 (1)

00 -0 (0)
1 1 2

SAMSON Liam S.C.PLAISANCE - 31 (OV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

RAMEL Kylian (TS1) AVENIR JUDO 31 - 31 (CB) 1
11 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

OLIVA Alban KODOKAN PAMIERS - 09 (CV) 2 X
02 -1 (1)

01 -2 (0)
1 10 2

MOTREUX Robin JC VAUNAGE - 30 (VB) 3 X X 0 1 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 6Poule 1  (46 kg)

Tapis 6Poule 2 (46 kg)

Tapis 6Poule 3 (46 kg)

(OCC) COUPE OCCITANIE MINIMES MEZE - MEZE
POULES (Le09-02-2025)
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16 judokas. Tirage : 09-02-2025 13:23:17

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

FONQUERGNE Axel OCJ 34 - 34 (CM) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -M
(0)

00 -1 (0)

00 -1 (0)
2 10 1

ANCHETTI Sampiero LES OURS JUDO - 31 (VB) 2 X X 0 0 3

SANTOS Esteban JCAIGUESMORTAIS - 30 (CB) 3 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -M
(0)

1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 V P C

RIUS Hugo J.A.P PERPIGNAN - 66 (CV) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 1

KOUROUTCHKIN Mark JC DE MONTREAL - 11 (CB) 2 X 0 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 V P C

SERRA Luca (TS1) JC CATALAN - 66 (CB) 1
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 1

RUAUX Liam DOJO DE FOIX - 09 (CV) 2 X 0 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   

Tapis 6Poule 4 (46 kg)

Tapis 6Poule 5 (46 kg)

Tapis 6Poule 6 (46 kg)

(OCC) COUPE OCCITANIE MINIMES MEZE - MEZE
POULES (Le09-02-2025)

 12/34 



Minime

46 kg
12 Judokas

1. VESHIEV Moukhamed JC.PUYGOUZON - 81

2. RAMEL Kylian AVENIR JUDO 31 - 31

3. FONQUERGNE Axel OCJ 34 - 34

3. IGOUT Keziah JC.PUYGOUZON - 81

5. SERRA Luca JC CATALAN - 66

6. RIUS Hugo J.A.P PERPIGNAN - 66

7. KOUROUTCHKIN Mark JC DE MONTREAL - 11

7. SANTOS Esteban JCAIGUESMORTAIS - 30

VESHIEV M.
 01 -1 (3) / 00-1 (0)

 

CB AVENIR JUDO 31 - 31RAMEL Kylian (TS1)
RAMEL K.

 

RAMEL K.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

RAMEL K.
 10 -1 (1) / 00-0 (0)

   ---------------------- 

CV J.A.P PERPIGNAN - 66RIUS Hugo RIUS H.
 00 -0 (0) / 00-2 (0)CB SEYSSES ARTS MA - 31SILVESTRI Nathan

CB JC CATALAN - 66SERRA Luca (TS1)
SERRA L.

 

SERRA L.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

   ---------------------- 

CB JC GARD - 30TSUTSKIRIDZE Luka SANTOS E.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)CB JCAIGUESMORTAIS - 30SANTOS Esteban

CM JC.PUYGOUZON - 81IGOUT Keziah (TS1)
IGOUT K.

 

IGOUT K.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-1 (0)

VESHIEV M.
 01 -0 (1) / 00-0 (0)

   ---------------------- 

CV KODOKAN PAMIERS - 09OLIVA Alban KOUROUTCHKIN M.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)CB JC DE MONTREAL - 11KOUROUTCHKIN Mark

CM JC.PUYGOUZON - 81VESHIEV Moukhamed (TS1)
VESHIEV M.

 

VESHIEV M.
 00 -0 (1) / 00-1 (0)

   ---------------------- 

CV DOJO DE FOIX - 09RUAUX Liam FONQUERGNE A.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)CM OCJ 34 - 34FONQUERGNE Axel

 
 RIUS H.

 RIUS H.
 00 -0 (1) / 00-2 (0) IGOUT K.

 00 -2 (0) / 00-0 (0)

RIUS H.
  
 SANTOS E.

 SANTOS E.
 IGOUT K.

 
 
 KOUROUTCHKIN M.

 FONQUERGNE A.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0) FONQUERGNE A.

 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

KOUROUTCHKIN M.
  
 FONQUERGNE A.

 FONQUERGNE A.
 SERRA L.

 
CLASSEMENT

(OCC) COUPE OCCITANIE MINIMES MEZE - MEZE
TABLEAU (Le09-02-2025)

Tirage : 09-02-2025 14:43:35
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25 judokas. Tirage : 09-02-2025 13:25:25

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

LACOUR Kyle OCJ 34 - 34 (CM) 1
11 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

CHIZALLET Matisse AVENIR JUDO 31 - 31 (CV) 2 X
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

ALEXIS CHANOT Jacques E.N.S - 11 (CB) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

STEPANIAN Adrian JC CATALAN - 66 (CV) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

EL HARKANI Adam KODOKAN PAMIERS - 09 (CV) 2 X X 0 0 3

GACH Louison COLOMIERS JUDO - 31 (CB) 3 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

COSTAMAGNE Livio LES OURS JUDO - 31 (CM) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

11 -0 (1)

00 -0 (1)
2 20 1

GUGLIELMET Julien QUERCY AM - 82 (CB) 2 X X 0 1 3

BARON Lucas OCJ 34 - 34 (CM) 3 X
10 -0 (0)

01 -0 (0)
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 7Poule 1  (50 kg)

Tapis 7Poule 2 (50 kg)

Tapis 7Poule 3 (50 kg)

(OCC) COUPE OCCITANIE MINIMES MEZE - MEZE
POULES (Le09-02-2025)
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25 judokas. Tirage : 09-02-2025 13:25:25

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

LOUGE Leandre ALBI JUDO CLUB - 81 (CV) 1
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

02 -1 (2)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

CAVAILHE Thomas BUDO CLUB 11 - 11 (CM) 2 X
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

SALLAT Khalil KODOKAN PAMIERS - 09 (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DURAND Lucas OCJ 34 - 34 (CV) 1
02 -0 (0)

00 -1 (0)
X 1 10 2

CALVEZ Nolan DOJO DE FOIX - 09 (CO) 2 X X 0 0 3

VIGIE Enzo J C DE GOURDON - 46 (CB) 3
02 -0 (1)

00 -0 (1)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

LEFEBVRE Stanislas DOJO PINS JUSTA - 31 (CB) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

GASTOU Jules JUDOCLUBLAMBERT - 81 (BM) 2 X X 0 0 3

COMBES Pablo JUDO STEPHANOIS - 66 (CM) 3 X
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 7Poule 4 (50 kg)

Tapis 8Poule 5 (50 kg)

Tapis 8Poule 6 (50 kg)

(OCC) COUPE OCCITANIE MINIMES MEZE - MEZE
POULES (Le09-02-2025)
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25 judokas. Tirage : 09-02-2025 13:25:25

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

VELAY Mattheo JUDO CLUB THUIR - 66 (CB) 1
10 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

EDELINE Hugo JJEL JUDO JUJIT - 31 (CB) 2 X
00 -1 (1)

00 -0 (0)
1 0 2

NEMETH Mathys JC ST ALBAN - 48 (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 V P C

GOLLA Antoine JC GARD - 30 (CB) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 1

POIRIER Timothé J RODEZ AVEYRON - 12 (VB) 2 X 0 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 V P C

CHOLLET Alexandre DOJO UNIONAIS - 31 (VB) 1
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 1

PAPAIX Lirio JUDO SOMMIERES - 30 (CV) 2 X 0 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   

Tapis 8Poule 7 (50 kg)

Tapis 8Poule 8 (50 kg)

Tapis 8Poule 9 (50 kg)

(OCC) COUPE OCCITANIE MINIMES MEZE - MEZE
POULES (Le09-02-2025)
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Minime

50 kg
18 Judokas

LACOUR K.
 10 -0 (1) / 00 -0 (0)

 

   ----------------------- 
BARON L.

 
STEPANIAN A.

 01 -1 (1) / 00 -0 (2)

STEPANIAN A.
 10 -0 (0) / 00 -0 (0)

STEPANIAN A.
 00 -0 (0) / 00 -0 (0)

CM OCJ 34 - 34BARON Lucas

CV JC CATALAN - 66STEPANIAN Adrian
STEPANIAN A.

 
   ----------------------- 

   ----------------------- 
COMBES P.

 
CHOLLET A.

 10 -0 (2) / 01 -0 (1)

CM JUDO STEPHANOIS - 66COMBES Pablo

   ----------------------- 
CHOLLET A.

 
VB DOJO UNIONAIS - 31CHOLLET Alexandre

   ----------------------- 
VELAY M.

 
CHIZALLET M.

 00 -0 (1) / 00 -1 (0)

CHIZALLET M.
 00 -0 (0) / 00 -2 (0)

CB JUDO CLUB THUIR - 66VELAY Mattheo

CV AVENIR JUDO 31 - 31CHIZALLET Matisse CHIZALLET M.
 02 -0 (0) / 00 -0 (0)CM BUDO CLUB 11 - 11CAVAILHE Thomas

   ----------------------- 
DURAND L.

 
DURAND L.

 01 -0 (0) / 00 -1 (0)

CV OCJ 34 - 34DURAND Lucas

CB JC GARD - 30GOLLA Antoine
GOLLA A.

 
   ----------------------- 

CM LES OURS JUDO - 31COSTAMAGNE Livio
COSTAMAGNE L.

 
COSTAMAGNE L.

 10 -0 (0) / 00 -0 (0)

COSTAMAGNE L.
 10 -0 (0) / 00 -1 (0)

LACOUR K.
 00 -0 (0) / 00 -2 (0)

   ----------------------- 

CB COLOMIERS JUDO - 31GACH Louison GACH L.
 00 -0 (1) / 00 -2 (0)CB JJEL JUDO JUJIT - 31EDELINE Hugo

   ----------------------- 
POIRIER T.

 
POIRIER T.

 00 -0 (1) / 00 -0 (1)

VB J RODEZ AVEYRON - 12POIRIER Timothé

CV ALBI JUDO CLUB - 81LOUGE Leandre
LOUGE L.

 
   ----------------------- 

CB DOJO PINS JUSTA - 31LEFEBVRE Stanislas
LEFEBVRE S.

 
LACOUR K.

 02 -0 (0) / 00 -0 (0)

LACOUR K.
 10 -0 (0) / 00 -0 (0)

   ----------------------- 

CM OCJ 34 - 34LACOUR Kyle
LACOUR K.

 
   ----------------------- 

CV JUDO SOMMIERES - 30PAPAIX Lirio
PAPAIX L.

 
VIGIE E.

 02 -0 (0) / 00 -0 (0)

   ----------------------- 

   ----------------------- 
VIGIE E.

 
CB J C DE GOURDON - 46VIGIE Enzo

 

 BARON L.

 
BARON L.

 10 -0 (1) / 00 -0 (0)

DURAND L.

 00 -0 (0) / 00 -0 (0) COSTAMAGNE L.
 11 -0 (0) / 00 -1 (0)

BARON L.

 
CHOLLET A.

 
CAVAILHE T.

 
CAVAILHE T.

 02 -0 (0) / 00 -0 (0) DURAND L.

 02 -0 (0) / 00 -0 (0)
VELAY M.

 
DURAND L.

 
COSTAMAGNE L.

 
 

 GACH L.

 
POIRIER T.

 10 -1 (0) / 00 -0 (1)

LEFEBVRE S.

 10 -0 (0) / 00 -0 (0) CHIZALLET M.
 01 -1 (0) / 00 -0 (0)

GACH L.

 
POIRIER T.

 
 

 LEFEBVRE S.

 
LEFEBVRE S.

 11 -0 (0) / 00 -0 (0)
LEFEBVRE S.

 
VIGIE E.

 
CHIZALLET M.

 

1. LACOUR Kyle OCJ 34 - 34

2. STEPANIAN Adrian JC CATALAN - 66

3. CHIZALLET Matisse AVENIR JUDO 31 - 31

3. COSTAMAGNE Livio LES OURS JUDO - 31

5. LEFEBVRE Stanislas DOJO PINS JUSTA - 31

6. DURAND Lucas OCJ 34 - 34

7. POIRIER Timothé J RODEZ AVEYRON - 12

7. BARON Lucas OCJ 34 - 34

CLASSEMENT

(OCC) COUPE OCCITANIE MINIMES MEZE - MEZE
TABLEAU (Le09-02-2025)

Tirage : 09-02-2025 14:24:44
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21 judokas. Tirage : 09-02-2025 15:37:25

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MAKSIM Doryan ATMOSPHERE JUDO - 31 (CB) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (2)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

NOGUEIRA Tomas DOJO DE FOIX - 09 (CB) 2 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -1 (0)
1 10 2

HOEPPE Thibaud TRT JUDO 82 - 82 (BM) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DUMOLIN Gabriel DOJO RABASTENS - 81 (BM) 1
02 -0 (1)

01 -0 (1)

01 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 11 1

METZGER Matthieu JC LATTES - 34 (CM) 2 X X 0 2 3

DOUHHOU Rayane JC CASTELSARRAS - 82 (CM) 3 X
02 -2 (0)

01 -2 (1)
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

FERNANDEZ Noah OCJ 34 - 34 (CB) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

01 -0 (0)
2 20 1

RIPPINGER Samuel STADO JUDO P AM - 65 (CV) 2 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

SAIDI Yassin E.J.P.O - 09 (CV) 3 X X 0 1 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 1Poule 1  (55 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 2 (55 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 3 (55 kg)

(OCC) COUPE OCCITANIE MINIMES MEZE - MEZE
POULES (Le09-02-2025)
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21 judokas. Tirage : 09-02-2025 15:37:25

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

LUCAS Thomas JUDO CABESTANY - 66 (CM) 1
10 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

DIDELOT Ezio LES OURS JUDO - 31 (VB) 2 X X 0 0 3

KHANSAMRONG Pharrell AUREILHAN JUDO - 65 (CB) 3 X
10 -1 (1)

00 -H
(0)

1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

JEAN Abel MONTPELLIER JUD - 34 (CB) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

DUVEL Leo BUDO CLUB 11 - 11 (CV) 2 X
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

CASAS Maxime JUDO STEPHANOIS - 66 (CM) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DAMAIS Leo J.A.P PERPIGNAN - 66 (CB) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 10 2

DUBOST Gabriel JC VAUNAGE - 30 (CB) 2 X X 0 0 3

RABREAU Nolan KODOKAN PAMIERS - 09 (CV) 3
02 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 1Poule 4 (55 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 5 (55 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 6 (55 kg)

(OCC) COUPE OCCITANIE MINIMES MEZE - MEZE
POULES (Le09-02-2025)
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21 judokas. Tirage : 09-02-2025 15:37:25

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ESPEOUT Loan AM MONTAUBAN 82 - 82 (CB) 1
11 -0 (0)

00 -0 (1)

10 -0 (0)

01 -3 (0)
2 20 1

LEMOINE Robin JC FONSEGRIVES - 31 (CV) 2 X X 0 1 3

VEYRUNES Ethan JC UZETIEN - 30 (CB) 3 X
11 -0 (2)

01 -0 (0)
1 11 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 2Poule 7 (55 kg)

(OCC) COUPE OCCITANIE MINIMES MEZE - MEZE
POULES (Le09-02-2025)
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Minime

55 kg
14 Judokas

1. LUCAS Thomas JUDO CABESTANY - 66

2. DUMOLIN Gabriel DOJO RABASTENS - 81

3. FERNANDEZ Noah OCJ 34 - 34

3. MAKSIM Doryan ATMOSPHERE JUDO - 31

5. ESPEOUT Loan AM MONTAUBAN 82 - 82

6. KHANSAMRONG Pharrell AUREILHAN JUDO - 65

7. JEAN Abel MONTPELLIER JUD - 34

7. NOGUEIRA Tomas DOJO DE FOIX - 09

LUCAS T.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

 

CB AM MONTAUBAN 82 - 82ESPEOUT Loan ESPEOUT L.
 10 -1 (0) / 00-1 (0)

ESPEOUT L.
 10 -1 (0) / 00-1 (0)

DUMOLIN G.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-1 (0)

CB DOJO DE FOIX - 09NOGUEIRA Tomas

   ---------------------- 
RABREAU N.

 
CV KODOKAN PAMIERS - 09RABREAU Nolan

CV STADO JUDO P AM - 65RIPPINGER Samuel RIPPINGER S.
 10 -0 (0) / 01-0 (0)

DUMOLIN G.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

CV BUDO CLUB 11 - 11DUVEL Leo

BM DOJO RABASTENS - 81DUMOLIN Gabriel DUMOLIN G.
 10 -1 (0) / 00-1 (0)CB AUREILHAN JUDO - 65KHANSAMRONG Pharrell

CB JC UZETIEN - 30VEYRUNES Ethan LUCAS T.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

LUCAS T.
 10 -0 (0) / 01-0 (1)

LUCAS T.
 10 -0 (1) / 01-0 (1)

CM JUDO CABESTANY - 66LUCAS Thomas

CB OCJ 34 - 34FERNANDEZ Noah FERNANDEZ N.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)CM JC CASTELSARRAS - 82DOUHHOU Rayane

CB ATMOSPHERE JUDO - 31MAKSIM Doryan MAKSIM D.
 11 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

MAKSIM D.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

CB J.A.P PERPIGNAN - 66DAMAIS Leo

   ---------------------- 
JEAN A.

 
CB MONTPELLIER JUD - 34JEAN Abel

NOGUEIRA T.
 

NOGUEIRA T.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0) KHANSAMRONG P.

 11 -0 (1) / 00-0 (0) MAKSIM D.
 10 -1 (1) / 00-1 (0)

RABREAU N.
 KHANSAMRONG P.
 

KHANSAMRONG P.
 11 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)RIPPINGER S.

 MAKSIM D.
 

VEYRUNES E.
 

FERNANDEZ N.
 01 -2 (1) / 00-1 (0) FERNANDEZ N.

 02 -0 (1) / 00-0 (0) FERNANDEZ N.
 00 -1 (1) / 00-0 (0)

FERNANDEZ N.
 DAMAIS L.
 

JEAN A.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)JEAN A.

 ESPEOUT L.
 

CLASSEMENT

(OCC) COUPE OCCITANIE MINIMES MEZE - MEZE
TABLEAU (Le09-02-2025)

Tirage : 09-02-2025 16:54:42
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19 judokas. Tirage : 09-02-2025 15:41:36

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

NGO SIEU HONG Achile AVENIR JUDO 31 - 31 (CM) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -1 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

PALACIO Cristian DOJO DE FOIX - 09 (CM) 2 X X 0 0 3

ALFONSO Titouan BUDO CLUB 11 - 11 (CM) 3 X
10 -1 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

TIXIDOR Benoit JC BASTIDIEN - 82 (CB) 1
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

KOUDRI Wassim JC GARD - 30 (VB) 2 X
01 -2 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 1 2

GALINIER SANOU Paolo BLAGNAC S.C - 31 (CM) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

SOULEIMANOV Sulim JC CATALAN - 66 (CM) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

02 -0 (1)

01 -1 (0)
2 20 1

MUSTO Noah DOJO UNIONAIS - 31 (CV) 2 X
02 -1 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

MOUSTELON Nathan JUDO DES HAUTS - 34 (CB) 3 X X 0 1 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 4Poule 1  (60 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 2 (60 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 3 (60 kg)

(OCC) COUPE OCCITANIE MINIMES MEZE - MEZE
POULES (Le09-02-2025)
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19 judokas. Tirage : 09-02-2025 15:41:36

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

SIRGUEY Louka JC AGATHOIS - 34 (CB) 1 X X 0 0 3

POURSEL Benoit JC QUILLANAIS - 11 (CM) 2
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (1)
2 20 1

STATOR Tom JUDO REALMONT R - 81 (CV) 3
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BELLEPERCHE Maxence DOJO SALANQUAIS - 66 (CM) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 11 1

SANCE Guillaume LES OURS JUDO - 31 (CM) 2 X
10 -1 (0)

00 -0 (1)
1 10 2

MENDES DA SILVA Mathis OCJ 34 - 34 (CB) 3
02 -0 (1)

01 -0 (0)
X 1 10 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 V P C

KOUDID Wassim CHEMINOTS LUNEL - 34 (CB) 1
10 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 1

DINH VAN Anzo J.C.BEAUMONTOIS - 82 (CO) 2 X 0 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 V P C

PELLEGRINI Louis JUDO REALMONT R - 81 (CB) 1
02 -0 (1)

01 -0 (0)
1 10 1

BRAULT Maxime JC ST GELY - 34 (CV) 2 X 0 1 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   

Tapis 5Poule 4 (60 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 5 (60 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 6 (60 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 7  (60 kg)

(OCC) COUPE OCCITANIE MINIMES MEZE - MEZE
POULES (Le09-02-2025)
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Minime

60 kg
14 Judokas

1. SANCE Guillaume LES OURS JUDO - 31

2. TIXIDOR Benoit JC BASTIDIEN - 82

3. POURSEL Benoit JC QUILLANAIS - 11

3. NGO SIEU HONG Achile AVENIR JUDO 31 - 31

5. SOULEIMANOV Sulim JC CATALAN - 66

6. STATOR Tom JUDO REALMONT R - 81

7. PELLEGRINI Louis JUDO REALMONT R - 81

7. ALFONSO Titouan BUDO CLUB 11 - 11

SANCE G.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

 

CM JC QUILLANAIS - 11POURSEL Benoit
POURSEL B.

 

POURSEL B.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-2 (0)

TIXIDOR B.
 10 -1 (0) / 00-1 (0)

   ---------------------- 

CM JC CATALAN - 66SOULEIMANOV Sulim SOULEIMANOV S.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (1)CO J.C.BEAUMONTOIS - 82DINH VAN Anzo

CB JC BASTIDIEN - 82TIXIDOR Benoit TIXIDOR B.
 10 -1 (0) / 00-0 (0)

TIXIDOR B.
 10 -0 (1) / 01-1 (1)

CM BUDO CLUB 11 - 11ALFONSO Titouan

CM DOJO SALANQUAIS - 66BELLEPERCHE Maxence BELLEPERCHE M.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)CV JC ST GELY - 34BRAULT Maxime

   ---------------------- 
PELLEGRINI L.

 

NGO SIEU HONG A.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-1 (0)

SANCE G.
 10 -0 (1) / 01-0 (0)

CB JUDO REALMONT R - 81PELLEGRINI Louis

VB JC GARD - 30KOUDRI Wassim NGO SIEU HONG A.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)CM AVENIR JUDO 31 - 31NGO SIEU HONG Achile

CV DOJO UNIONAIS - 31MUSTO Noah KOUDID W.
 11 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

SANCE G.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

CB CHEMINOTS LUNEL - 34KOUDID Wassim

CV JUDO REALMONT R - 81STATOR Tom SANCE G.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)CM LES OURS JUDO - 31SANCE Guillaume

 
 SOULEIMANOV S.

 SOULEIMANOV S.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0) NGO SIEU HONG A.

 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

SOULEIMANOV S.
 ALFONSO T.
 

ALFONSO T.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)BELLEPERCHE M.

 NGO SIEU HONG A.
 

KOUDRI W.
 

PELLEGRINI L.
 11 -1 (0) / 00-0 (0) STATOR T.

 10 -0 (1) / 00-1 (1) POURSEL B.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

PELLEGRINI L.
 STATOR T.
 

STATOR T.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)KOUDID W.

 POURSEL B.
 

CLASSEMENT

(OCC) COUPE OCCITANIE MINIMES MEZE - MEZE
TABLEAU (Le09-02-2025)

Tirage : 09-02-2025 16:48:30
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15 judokas. Tirage : 09-02-2025 15:43:19

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ABDELLAOUI Issam JC DE MONTREAL - 11 (CB) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

02 -0 (0)

01 -0 (1)
2 20 1

VAZZOLER Anthony LES OURS JUDO - 31 (CB) 2 X X 0 0 3

JUZON Roman JUDO SOMMIERES - 30 (CV) 3 X
10 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)
1 11 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

GERAUD Timeo (TS1) JUDO BASSIN 12 - 12 (CM) 1
11 -2 (0)

00 -1 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

OURAHMANE Zaki SEYSSES ARTS MA - 31 (CM) 2 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

ROSSO Flavio JC AUBAIS - 30 (CB) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

KANOUTE Jibril (TS1) DOJO PINS JUSTA - 31 (CB) 1
10 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (3)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

BOURCHEIX Constantin CAHORS JUDO - 46 (CM) 2 X
10 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

FARGUES Tom AM MONTAUBAN 82 - 82 (CB) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 3Poule 1  (66 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 2 (66 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 3 (66 kg)

(OCC) COUPE OCCITANIE MINIMES MEZE - MEZE
POULES (Le09-02-2025)
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15 judokas. Tirage : 09-02-2025 15:43:19

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ALTAZIN Morgan OCJ 34 - 34 (CM) 1
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

LATHELIZE Clement TOULOUSE BALMA - 31 (CM) 2 X
01 -2 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 1 2

PARISI Gabriel BUDO CLUB 11 - 11 (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BARRAUD Marius LES OURS JUDO - 31 (CB) 1 X
02 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)
1 11 2

LEVEQUE Achille JC CATALAN - 66 (CM) 2
02 -0 (0)

01 -0 (1)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

PERMAL Lionel AVENIR JUDO 31 - 31 (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 3Poule 4 (66 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 5 (66 kg)

(OCC) COUPE OCCITANIE MINIMES MEZE - MEZE
POULES (Le09-02-2025)
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Minime

66 kg
10 Judokas

1. GERAUD Timeo JUDO BASSIN 12 - 12

2. ALTAZIN Morgan OCJ 34 - 34

3. BARRAUD Marius LES OURS JUDO - 31

3. KANOUTE Jibril DOJO PINS JUSTA - 31

5. OURAHMANE Zaki SEYSSES ARTS MA - 31

6. ABDELLAOUI Issam JC DE MONTREAL - 11

7. BOURCHEIX Constantin CAHORS JUDO - 46

7. LEVEQUE Achille JC CATALAN - 66

GERAUD T.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

 

CM JUDO BASSIN 12 - 12GERAUD Timeo (TS1)
GERAUD T.

 

GERAUD T.
 02 -0 (1) / 00-0 (0)

GERAUD T.
 02 -1 (0) / 00-0 (0)

   ---------------------- 

CM CAHORS JUDO - 46BOURCHEIX Constantin
BOURCHEIX C.

 
   ---------------------- 

   ---------------------- 
ABDELLAOUI I.

 

BARRAUD M.
 10 -0 (1) / 00-0 (0)

CB JC DE MONTREAL - 11ABDELLAOUI Issam

CM TOULOUSE BALMA - 31LATHELIZE Clement BARRAUD M.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)CB LES OURS JUDO - 31BARRAUD Marius

CB DOJO PINS JUSTA - 31KANOUTE Jibril (TS1)
KANOUTE J.

 

KANOUTE J.
 02 -0 (0) / 01-0 (0)

ALTAZIN M.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-H (0)

   ---------------------- 

CM SEYSSES ARTS MA - 31OURAHMANE Zaki OURAHMANE Z.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)CV JUDO SOMMIERES - 30JUZON Roman

CM OCJ 34 - 34ALTAZIN Morgan
ALTAZIN M.

 

ALTAZIN M.
 10 -0 (2) / 00-0 (1)

   ---------------------- 

   ---------------------- 
LEVEQUE A.

 
CM JC CATALAN - 66LEVEQUE Achille

 
 BOURCHEIX C.

 ABDELLAOUI I.
 10 -0 (2) / 00-0 (0) KANOUTE J.

 02 -0 (2) / 00-0 (0)

BOURCHEIX C.
 LATHELIZE C.
 

ABDELLAOUI I.
 11 -0 (1) / 00-3 (0)ABDELLAOUI I.

 KANOUTE J.
 

 
 OURAHMANE Z.

 OURAHMANE Z.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0) BARRAUD M.

 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

OURAHMANE Z.
  
 LEVEQUE A.

 LEVEQUE A.
 BARRAUD M.

 
CLASSEMENT

(OCC) COUPE OCCITANIE MINIMES MEZE - MEZE
TABLEAU (Le09-02-2025)

Tirage : 09-02-2025 16:46:14
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22 judokas. Tirage : 09-02-2025 15:44:17

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

PINTO Kinan JUDO STEPHANOIS - 66 (VB) 1
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

00 -2 (0)
2 10 1

MEFLAH Wail JC DE LAUNAGUET - 31 (CO) 2 X X 0 0 3

JEANNE Leo JC VAUVERT - 30 (VB) 3 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (1)
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

GONZALES Aaron (TS1) J C MONTASTRUC - 31 (CM) 1
11 -0 (0)

00 -0 (1)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

BAYLE Teo J KODOKAN CLUB - 32 (BM) 2 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

CHESNEL KHERBOUBI Elyes JUDO VENDROIS - 34 (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

LE BESCONT Louis (TS1) AM MONTAUBAN 82 - 82 (CB) 1
02 -0 (1)

00 -1 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

SABATTE Maxim JJEL JUDO JUJIT - 31 (CV) 2 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -1 (0)
1 10 2

DOS SANTOS BELLANDI Giovani JC ALESIEN - 30 (CB) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 7Poule 1  (73 kg)

Tapis 7Poule 2 (73 kg)

Tapis 7Poule 3 (73 kg)

(OCC) COUPE OCCITANIE MINIMES MEZE - MEZE
POULES (Le09-02-2025)
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22 judokas. Tirage : 09-02-2025 15:44:17

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

PALETTA Raphael JUDO VENDROIS - 34 (CB) 1
11 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 10 2

CYPRYSZAK Theo J.C.BEAUMONTOIS - 82 (CO) 2 X X 0 0 3

BESAEV Yacin JC MAZADES - 31 (CV) 3
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -1 (1)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

PASSERIEUX Tristan J.A.P PERPIGNAN - 66 (CB) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 11 2

TANGUY Jan DOJO UNIONAIS - 31 (CV) 2 X X 0 0 3

TIROUVANZIAM BISBAU Virgile JUDO MONTAUBAN - 82 (CB) 3
10 -0 (2)

01 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BOUSSIRON Maxence COLOMIERS JUDO - 31 (CB) 1
02 -0 (1)

00 -1 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

DEPERROIS Mathis JC VALLESPIR - 66 (CV) 2 X X 0 0 3

LEGEAY Iban JUDO QUERCY VER - 82 (CV) 3 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 6Poule 4 (73 kg)

Tapis 6Poule 5 (73 kg)

Tapis 6Poule 6 (73 kg)

(OCC) COUPE OCCITANIE MINIMES MEZE - MEZE
POULES (Le09-02-2025)
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22 judokas. Tirage : 09-02-2025 15:44:17

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 V P C

THOMAS Lino JC AGATHOIS - 34 (CB) 1
11 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 1

SAVIGNY Bastien JC VALLESPIR - 66 (CO) 2 X 0 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 V P C

DJOUDAD Idris J RODEZ AVEYRON - 12 (CB) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 1

HADRI Yazan JC GARD - 30 (CB) 2 X 0 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   

Tapis 7Poule 7 (73 kg)

Tapis 6Poule 8 (73 kg)

(OCC) COUPE OCCITANIE MINIMES MEZE - MEZE
POULES (Le09-02-2025)
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Minime

73 kg
16 Judokas

1. GONZALES Aaron J C MONTASTRUC - 31

2. LE BESCONT Louis
AM MONTAUBAN 82 -
82

3. PALETTA Raphael JUDO VENDROIS - 34

3. BOUSSIRON Maxence COLOMIERS JUDO - 31

5. SABATTE Maxim JJEL JUDO JUJIT - 31

6. DJOUDAD Idris
J RODEZ AVEYRON -
12

7.
TIROUVANZIAM BISBAU
Virgile

JUDO MONTAUBAN - 82

7. PASSERIEUX Tristan J.A.P PERPIGNAN - 66

GONZALES A.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

 

CM J C MONTASTRUC - 31GONZALES Aaron (TS1) GONZALES A.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

GONZALES A.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

GONZALES A.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

CO JC VALLESPIR - 66SAVIGNY Bastien

CB JUDO MONTAUBAN - 82TIROUVANZIAM BISBAU Virgile TIROUVANZIAM BISBAU V.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)VB JC VAUVERT - 30JEANNE Leo

CV JC MAZADES - 31BESAEV Yacin BESAEV Y.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

SABATTE M.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

CB JC GARD - 30HADRI Yazan

CV JJEL JUDO JUJIT - 31SABATTE Maxim SABATTE M.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (1)CB COLOMIERS JUDO - 31BOUSSIRON Maxence

CB AM MONTAUBAN 82 - 82LE BESCONT Louis (TS1) LE BESCONT L.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

LE BESCONT L.
 11 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

LE BESCONT L.
 11 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

CB J.A.P PERPIGNAN - 66PASSERIEUX Tristan

VB JUDO STEPHANOIS - 66PINTO Kinan PINTO K.
 10 -0 (0) / 01-2 (0)BM J KODOKAN CLUB - 32BAYLE Teo

CB JC AGATHOIS - 34THOMAS Lino PALETTA R.
 01 -1 (1) / 00-1 (0)

DJOUDAD I.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

CB JUDO VENDROIS - 34PALETTA Raphael

CV JUDO QUERCY VER - 82LEGEAY Iban DJOUDAD I.
 02 -0 (1) / 00-2 (0)CB J RODEZ AVEYRON - 12DJOUDAD Idris

SAVIGNY B.
 

TIROUVANZIAM BISBAU V.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-F (0) BOUSSIRON M.

 02 -0 (1) / 00-0 (0) BOUSSIRON M.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

TIROUVANZIAM BISBAU V.
 BOUSSIRON M.
 

BOUSSIRON M.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)BESAEV Y.

 DJOUDAD I.
 

PASSERIEUX T.
 

PASSERIEUX T.
 01 -0 (0) / 00-1 (0) PALETTA R.

 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0) PALETTA R.
 10 -0 (1) / 00-0 (1)

PINTO K.
 LEGEAY I.
 

PALETTA R.
 10 -1 (2) / 00-2 (0)PALETTA R.

 SABATTE M.
 

CLASSEMENT

(OCC) COUPE OCCITANIE MINIMES MEZE - MEZE
TABLEAU (Le09-02-2025)

Tirage : 09-02-2025 16:43:34
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11 judokas. Tirage : 09-02-2025 15:45:32

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MATEVOSYAN Alain DOJOBITERROIS - 34 (CM) 1
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

01 -1 (0)

00 -1 (0)
2 11 1

EL KHALDI Youssef J.A.P PERPIGNAN - 66 (CO) 2 X X 0 0 3

SORMAIN Mathyss DOJODUCOUSERANS - 09 (CV) 3 X
00 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

RECH Etienne JC LISLOIS - 81 (CV) 1 X
10 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

ZADIRI Sofien JC DE LAUNAGUET - 31 (CV) 2
02 -0 (2)

00 -1 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

ROUSSON Noe J C MEZOIS - 34 (CB) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

FU YANGOUO Gabin JC CATALAN - 66 (CM) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

FOURY Nathan JC ALESIEN - 30 (CB) 2 X X 0 0 3

ABOUTAYEB Naim COLOMIERS JUDO - 31 (CO) 3 X
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 8Poule 1  (+73 kg)

Tapis 8Poule 2 (+73 kg)

Tapis 8Poule 3 (+73 kg)

(OCC) COUPE OCCITANIE MINIMES MEZE - MEZE
POULES (Le09-02-2025)
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11 judokas. Tirage : 09-02-2025 15:45:32

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 V P C

CYLLY Keylani AVENIR FONSORBA - 31 (CV) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 1

BATTEUX Morgan JUDOCLUB CLERMO - 34 (CV) 2 X 0 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   

Tapis 8Poule 4 (+73 kg)

(OCC) COUPE OCCITANIE MINIMES MEZE - MEZE
POULES (Le09-02-2025)
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Minime

+73 kg
8 Judokas

1. FU YANGOUO Gabin JC CATALAN - 66

2. CYLLY Keylani AVENIR FONSORBA - 31

3. MATEVOSYAN Alain DOJOBITERROIS - 34

3. ABOUTAYEB Naim COLOMIERS JUDO - 31

5. ZADIRI Sofien JC DE LAUNAGUET - 31

6. SORMAIN Mathyss DOJODUCOUSERANS - 09

7. BATTEUX Morgan JUDOCLUB CLERMO - 34

7. RECH Etienne JC LISLOIS - 81

FU YANGOUO G.
 11 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

 

CM JC CATALAN - 66FU YANGOUO Gabin FU YANGOUO G.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

FU YANGOUO G.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

CV JUDOCLUB CLERMO - 34BATTEUX Morgan

CV JC DE LAUNAGUET - 31ZADIRI Sofien ZADIRI S.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)CV DOJODUCOUSERANS - 09SORMAIN Mathyss

CV AVENIR FONSORBA - 31CYLLY Keylani CYLLY K.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

CYLLY K.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

CV JC LISLOIS - 81RECH Etienne

CM DOJOBITERROIS - 34MATEVOSYAN Alain MATEVOSYAN A.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)CO COLOMIERS JUDO - 31ABOUTAYEB Naim

BATTEUX M.
 

SORMAIN M.
 01 -0 (0) / 00-1 (1) MATEVOSYAN A.

 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)
SORMAIN M.

 
MATEVOSYAN A.

 

RECH E.
 

ABOUTAYEB N.
 10 -1 (0) / 00-1 (0) ABOUTAYEB N.

 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)
ABOUTAYEB N.

 
ZADIRI S.

 

CLASSEMENT

(OCC) COUPE OCCITANIE MINIMES MEZE - MEZE
TABLEAU (Le09-02-2025)

Tirage : 09-02-2025 16:42:20
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